
 

 

 

 
 

 

  

    

 

    

     

      

     

 

  

    

 

   

    

   

   

 

   

    

 

   

    

   

   

 

   

    

 

    

   

    

     

 

 

Academic Board and Committees 
FINAL Schedule of Meetings 2023/2024 

Academic Board 

All meetings are from 9.30am - 12.30pm and are held virtually unless stated below. 

1. Tuesday 31 October 2023 

2. Tuesday 23 January 2024 

3. Tuesday 16 April 2024 - in person meeting 

4. Tuesday 9 July 2024 

Education Committee 

All meetings are from 9.30am - 12.30pm and are held virtually. 

1. Wednesday 11 October 2023 

2. Wednesday 6 December 2023 

3. Wednesday 13 March 2024 

4. Wednesday 26 June 2024 

Curriculum Approval Panel (CAP) 

All meetings are from 9.30am - 12.30pm and are held virtually. 

1. Wednesday 27 September 2023 

2. Wednesday 13 December 2023 

3. Wednesday 20 March 2024 

4. Wednesday 12 June 2024 

Research and Ethics Committee 

All meetings are from 9.30am - 12.3pam and are held virtually. 

1. Wednesday 22 November 2023 

2. Wednesday 6 March 2024 

3. Wednesday 22 May 2024 

4. Thursday 27 June 2024 



    

  

  

 

 

          

 

        

          

 

    

 

  

   

   

 

   

 

  

   

   

     

   

         

 

  

  

  

 

 

    

    

 

  

  

  

 

 

    

    

    

School Quality Management Committees 

Meetings dates should be scheduled by Schools within the windows below. The 

times and duration of, location/mode of attendance for meetings are for decision by 

the Chair. 

1. Weeks Commencing the 20 November 2023 and the 27 November 

2023 

2. Weeks Commencing the 26 February 2024 and the 4 March 2024 

3. Weeks Commencing the 6 May 2024 and the 13 May 2024. 

Central Assessment Board (UG) 

1. 27 March 2024 

2. 10 July 2024 

3. 28 August 2024 

Central Assessment Board (PG) 

1. 26 March 2024 

2. 17 July 2024 

3. 6 November 2024 

4. 28 June 2024 (Primary and Early Years PGCE) 

5. 27 June 2024 (Secondary PCGE/SCITT) 

6. 31 July 2024 and 9 October 2024 (Teach First PGDE) 

Subject Boards (UG) 

Meetings dates should be scheduled by Schools within the windows below. The 

times and duration of, location/mode of attendance for meetings are for decision by 

the Chair. 

1. 18 - 20 March 2024 

2. 1 - 3 July 2024 

Subject Boards (PG) 

Meetings dates should be scheduled by Schools within the windows below. The 

times and duration of, location/mode of attendance for meetings are for decision by 

the Chair. 

1. 18 - 20 March 2024 

2. 8 - 10 July 2024 

3. 28 - 30 October 2024 


